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Data Sheet
Reference No.:43249

Wire EDM

Brand: AGIE

Model: AGIECUT VERTEX
YoM, approx.: 2003 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: CNC controls

working range -wire cutting-
worpiece length max.:

worpiece width (max):
workpiece height (max):

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

z-axis travel (vertical):

conical operation for max.:
U-axis travel:

V-axis travel:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

Additional Information:
min. Wire diameter 0.03mm

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

300 mm
200 mm
80 mm
220 mm
160 mm
100 mm
3 o
80 mm
80 mm

400 V
50 Hz

2000 mm
1600 mm
2000 mm
2700 kg
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